/ ;3;;-- ~ BOLAN UNIVERSITY OF MEDICAL AND HEALTH SCIENCES, QUETTA
@&; DEPARTMENT OF EXAMINATIONS

SAY NO TO CORRUPTION
No. BUMHS/CE/2023/ 214 Dated: 23 Oct, 2023

ANNUAL EXAMINATIONS FOR ACADEMIC SESSION 2018-19

DATESHEET FOR 4" PROFESSIONAL BDS

THEORY PAPERS
S. No Date Day Subject / Papers Time
1 24-11-2023 Friday Oral &Maxillofacial
Surgery
2 27-11-2023 Monday | Operative Dentistry
3 30-11-2023 Thursday Orthodontia
== 02:15pm to 04:15pm

4 1-12-2023 Friday Islamiat
5 4-12-2023 Monday Prosthodontics
6 l 5-12-2023 Tuesday Pak Studies

Note: The Schedule for Practical and Viva Voce will be notified separately.
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Deputy Controller Examinations
Bolan University of Medical & Health Sciences
Quetta.



: -;? . BOLAN UNIVERSITY OF MEDICAL AND HEALTH SCIENCES, QUETTA
! / DEPARTMENT OF EXAMINATIONS
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No. BUMHS/CE/2023/ 2.i5~

ANNUAL EXAMINATIONS FOR ACADEMIC SESSION 2018-19

S

AY NO TO CORRUPTION

Dated: 23/0CT/202

DATESHEET FOR 4t PROFESSIONAL MBRBS

THEORY PAPERS
S. No Date Day Subject / Papers Time
1 24/11/2023 Friday Community Medicine
) 27/11/2023 Monday | Special Pathology
3 30/11/2023 Thursday Ophthalmology (EYE)
= 02:15pm to 04:15pm

1 1/12/2023 Friday Islamiat

" Otorhinolaryngology
5 4/12/2023 Monday ! (ENT)
6 5/12/2023 Tuesday Pak study

Note: The Schedule for Practical and Viva Voce will be notified separately.
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Deputy Controller of Examinations
Bolan University of Medical & Health Sciences

Quetta.

|22



	4th Prof 2018-19 Date Sheet for Annual BDS.pdf (p.1)
	4th Prof 2018-19 Date Sheet for Annual MBBS.pdf (p.2)

